
TIME

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

3

4

3

3

3

4

3

CLOSED

LAP LANES 

UNAVAILABLE

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

LAP LANES 

UNAVAILABLE

4

4 4 4

3

LAP LANES 

UNAVAILABLE

LAP LANES 

UNAVAILABLE

LAP LANES 

UNAVAILABLE

4 4 4 4

CLOSED

4 4 4 4

4 4 4 4

4

3

3

4 4 4 4

4 4 4 4

4 4 4 4

4 4 4 4

SATURDAYSUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

LEGEND 70% OR MORE AVAILABLE 70-50% AVAILABLE LESS THAN 50% AVAILABLE

Summer 2025 Lane Allocation

May 27th - August 7th, 2025

Lap swim will run in conjunctions with other programs.  Participants may be required to change lanes to accommodate other programs

Lanes are subject to change without notice

Verdugo Aquatics Facility, 3201 W Verdugo Ave, CA 91505 Phone: (818) 238 5391


