

Summer 2025 Lane Allocation

May 27th - August 7th, 2025

Lap swim will run in conjunctions with other programs. Participants may be required to change lanes to accommodate other programs

Lanes are subject to change without notice

Verdugo Aquatics Facility, 3201 W Verdugo Ave, CA 91505 Phone: (818) 238 5391

LEGEND		70% OR MORE AVAILABLE		70-50% AVAILABLE		LESS THAN 50% AVAILABLE	
TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
9:00 AM		4	4	4	4	4	
9:30 AM		4	4	4	4	4	
10:00 AM		4	4	4	4	4	
10:30 AM		4	4	4	4	4	
11:00 AM		4	4	4	4	4	
11:30 AM		4	4	4	4	4	
12:00 PM							
12:30 PM							
1:00 PM							
1:30 PM	CLOSED	LAP LANES	LAP LANES	LAP LANES	LAP LANES		CLOSED
2:00 PM	CLOSED	UNAVAILABLE	UNAVAILABLE	UNAVAILABLE	UNAVAILABLE		CLOSED
2:30 PM		UNAVAILABLE	UNAVAILABLE	UNAVAILABLE	UNAVAILABLE		
3:00 PM						LAP LANES	
3:30 PM						UNAVAILABLE	
4:00 PM							
4:30 PM		4	4	4	4		
5:00 PM		3	3	3	3		
5:30 PM		3	3	3	3		
6:00 PM		4	4	4	4		
6:30 PM		4	4	4	4		